September 2025

PRESCHOOL SCHOOL BREAKFAST MENU

DAILY OPTIONS

1. Fresh Fruits and/or Whole Fruits
2. Milk (1% Milk or 1% Chocolate)

Mon. 9/1/25 Tue. 9/2/25 Wed. 9/3/25 Thu. 9/4/25 Fri. 9/5/25
NO SCHOOL Yogurt Pizza Breakfast Bagel Cereal Bowl Mini French Toast
Apple Slices Raisins Sliced Apples Clementine
1% Milk 1% Milk 1% Milk 1% Milk
Mon. 9/8/25 Tue. 9/9/25 Wed. 9/10/25 Thu. 9/11/25 Fri.9/12/25
Muffin Yogurt Pizza Breakfast Bagel Cereal Bowl Mini French Toast
Clementine Apple Slices Raisins Sliced Apples Clementine
1% Milk 1% Milk 1% Milk 1% Milk 1% Milk

Mon 9/15/25

Tue. 9/16/25

Wed. 9/17/25

Thu. 9/18/25

Fri. 9/19/25

Muffin Yogurt Pizza Breakfast Bagel Cereal Bowl Mini French Toast
Clementine Apple Slices Raisins Sliced Apples Clementine

1% Milk 1% Milk 1% Milk 1% Milk 1% Milk

Mon. 9/22/25 Tue. 9/23/25 Wed. 9/24/25 Thu. 9/25/25 Fri. 9/26/25
Muffin Yogurt Pizza Breakfast Bagel Cereal Bowl Mini French Toast
Clementine Apple Slices Raisins Sliced Apples Clementine

1% Milk 1% Milk 1% Milk 1% Milk 1% Milk

Mon. 9/29/25
Muffin

Clementine

1% Milk

Tue. 9/30/25

Yogurt
Apple Slices
1% Milk






